KEY FEATURES
•	 Stable BR measurements
at low values
•	 Up to 4 internal lasers
•	 BR range to -80 dB
•	 User Friendly
APPLICATIONS
•	 Component testing

Backreflection Meters
38
HOW TO ORDER
Choose one characteristic
from each column and
assemble the part number.
All information  contained
herein is believed to be
accurate and is subject to
change without notice. No
responsibility is assumed for
its use. JGR Optics Inc. 2014
CONTACT US
JGR Optics Inc.
160 Michael Cowpland Dr.
Ottawa, Ontario
K2M 1P6
Canada
Tel: 613-599-1000
Fax: 613-599-1099
Email: info@jgroptics.com
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES See Page 32.
ORDERING SCHEME
BR5-
No Laser 0
1310 nm 3
LASER 1
No Laser 0
1490 nm 4
LASER 2
No Laser 0
1550 nm 5
LASER 3
2 mm InGaAs 2
5 mm Ge 5
DETECTOR TYPE
-09FA
Single-Mode Version
-
No Laser 0
1625 nm 6
1650 nm 7
LASER 4
2 mm InGaAs 2
5 mm Ge 5
DETECTOR TYPE
Multimode Version
BR5-8300-     - FA
50/125 µm 50
62.5/125 µm 62
FIBER TYPE
R
Front Panel Leave Blank